The total issue proceeds will be utilized for following purpose:

S. No. Particulars Amount (₹ in) Lakhs % of Total Issue

Proceeds

1. To Meet Incremental Working Capital requirement. [●] [●]

2. Expansion of Existing Unit 1,680.00 [●]

https://www.mordorintelligence.com/industry-reports/maize-market

28

3. General Corporate Purposes [●] [●]

4. Public Issue Related Expenses  [●] [●]

Total Issue Proceeds [●] [●]

UTILIZATION OF NET PROCEEDS

We intend to finance our Objects of the Issue through Issue Proceeds which are as follows:

S. No. Particulars Amount (₹ in

Lakhs)

% of Gross Issue

Proceeds

% of Net Issue

Proceeds

1. To Meet Incremental Working   Capital

Requirements.

[●] [●] [●]

2. Expansion of Existing Unit 1,680.00 [●] [●]

3. General Corporate Purpose [●] [●] [●]

4. Public Issue Related Expenses [●] [●] [●]

 Total [●] [●] [●]

SHAREHOLDING

The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group before and after the Issue is as under:

S. No.

Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of  equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of  equity

Shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1. Mr. Yogesh Laxman Rajhans  99,00,469 74.01 99,00,469 53.87

Total – A 99,00,469 74.01 99,00,469 53.87

Promoters’ Group

1. Mrs. Asha Laxman Rajhans  64,971 0.49 64,971 0.35

2. Ms. Avanti Laxman Rajhans  64,991 0.49 64,971 0.35

3. Mrs. Sushma Laxman Rajhans  64,971 0.49 64,971 0.35

4. Yogesh Laxman Rajhans HUF 1,58,079 1.18 1,58,079 0.86

Total-B 3,53,012 2.64 3,52,992 1.92

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group (A+B) 1,02,53,481 76.65 1,02,53,461 57.71

* Rounded off.

FINANCIAL DETAILS

Name of the Related

Relationship

As at 30th September,

2023
As at 31st March, 2023

Yogesh Laxman Rajhans Managing Director Director Partner

Asha Laxman Rajhans Director Director Partner

Avanti Yogesh Rajhans Director Director Partner

Ishani Dhupar Company Secretary Company Secretary

Ninad Anand Yedurkar Chief Financial Officer Whole time Director

Sangli Maize Products Foundation - Common Director

Tbi Maize-Processors Private Limited Common Director Common Director

Dawana Maize Industry  - Common Director

Sanjay Ashokrao Kadam Independent Director -

[…]

C
la

ss
 e

g
:

X

C
la

ss
 e

g
.:

 y

T
o

ta
l

N
o

. (
a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f t

o
ta

l

sh
a

r
e
s

h
e
ld

 (
b

)

N
o

. (
a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f t

o
ta

l

sh
a

r
e
 s

 h
e
ld

 (
b

)

(1) Custodian/DR

Holder - Name

of DR Holders

(If Available)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2) Employee

Benefit  Trust

(under SEBI

(Share based

Employee

Benefit)

Regulations,

2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Total Non-

Promoter-

Non Public

Shareholding

(C)=(C)(1)+(C

)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in the format prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of

the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

60

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

S. No.

Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

Shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

Shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoter

1. Yogesh laxman Rajhans 99,00,469 74.01 99,00,469 53.88

Total – A 99,00,469 74.01 99,00,469 53.88

Promoters’ Group

1. Asha Laxman Rajhans  64,971 0.49 64,971 0.35

2. Avanti Laxman Rajhans  64,991 0.49 64,991 0.35

3. Sushma Laxman Rajhans  64,971 0.49 64,971 0.35

4. Yogesh Laxman Rajhans HUF 1,58,079 1.18 1,58,079 0.86

Total-B 3,53,012 2.64 3,53,012 1.91

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group (A+B) 1,02,53,481 76.65 1,02,53,481 55.78

Public

1. Public 31,24,124 23.35 31,24,124 17.00

Total-C 31,24,124 23.35 31,24,124 17.00

1. Initial Public Offer – Public - - 50,00,000 27.21

Total-D - - 50,00,000 27.21

Total Public (C+D) 31,24,124 23.35 81,24,124 44.21

Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 1,33,77,605  100.00 1,83,77,605  100.00

*Round off.

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Draft

Red Herring Prospectus:

S. No. Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held* % of Paid up Capital#

1. Yogesh Laxman Rajhans 99,00,469 74.00

2. Ashish Kacholia 7,66,666 5.73

3. Comercinate Enterprises Private Limited 5,82,016 4.35

4. Yogesh Laxman Rajhans HUF 1,58,079 1.18

5. Manav Vijaykumar 1,33,776 1.00

Total 115,41,006 86.26

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and there

are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus.

# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior to

the date of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

S. No. Name of shareholders No. of Equity Shares held* % of Paid up Capital#

1. Yogesh Laxman Rajhans 99,00,469 74.00%